CHULA VISTA FORD
RICHARD ALLEN BAILEY | 760-427-2981

| rbailey@ivauto.com

Vehicle: [Fleet] 2025 Ford F-150 (W5L) LARIAT 4WD SuperCrew 5.5' Box (+' Complete)

Quote Worksheet

Base Price
Dest Charge
‘ Total Options

DOC FEE

Less Customer Discount

Trade-In

Sales Tax
' CA LICENSE, REGISTRATION & TITLE FEES

|CADMV EVR FEE
|CA TIRE FEE

0 02

Dealer Signature / Date

Subtotal

Subtotal Pre-Tax Adjustments

Subtotal Discount

Subtotal Trade-In
Taxable Price

7.75%

Subtotal Taxes
Subtotal Post-Tax Adjustments

Total Sales Price

MSRP
$63,160.00
$1,995.00
$3,520.00
$68,675.00

$85.00
$85.00
($6,000.00)
($6,000.00)
$0.00
$0.00
$62,760.00
$4,863.90
$0.00
$33.00

$8.75
$4,905.65

$0.00
$67,665.65

Customer Signature / Date

This document contains information considered Confidential between GM and its Clients uniquely. The information provided is not intended for public disclosure. Prices,
specifications, and availability are subject to change without notice, and do not include certain fees, taxes and charges thal may be required by law or vary by manufacturer or region.
Performance figures are guidelines only, and actual performance may vary. Photos may not represent actual vehicles or exact configurations. Content based on report preparer's

input is subject to the accuracy of the input provided.
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