Vehicle: [Fleet] 2025 Ford F-150 (W5L) LARIAT 4WD SuperCrew 5.5' Box ( ✓ complete )

## **Quote Worksheet**

		MSRP
Base Price		\$63,160.00
Dest Charge		\$1,995.00
Total Options		\$3,520.00
	Subtotal	\$68,675.00
DOC FEE		\$85.00
	Subtotal Pre-Tax Adjustments	\$85.00
Less Customer Discount		(\$6,000.00)
	Subtotal Discount	(\$6,000.00)
Trade-In		\$0.00
	Subtotal Trade-In	\$0.00
	Taxable Price	\$62,760.00
Sales Tax	7.75%	\$4,863.90
CA LICENSE, REGISTRATION & TITLE FEES		\$0.00
CA DMV EVR FEE		\$33.00
CA TIRE FEE		\$8.75
	Subtotal Taxes	\$4,905.65
	Subtotal Post-Tax Adjustments	\$0.00
	Total Sales Price	\$67,665.65

Richard Barly 10/10/2024

Dealer Signature / Date

Customer Signature / Date

This document contains information considered Confidential between GM and its Clients uniquely. The information provided is not intended for public disclosure. Prices, specifications, and availability are subject to change without notice, and do not include certain fees, taxes and charges that may be required by law or vary by manufacturer or region. Performance figures are guidelines only, and actual performance may vary. Photos may not represent actual vehicles or exact configurations. Content based on report preparer's input is subject to the accuracy of the input provided.